
 

HYDE SCHOOL 
2025 – 2026 

FAMILY LEARNING CONFERENCE (FLC) SCHEDULE 
 

FLC # Start Date  End Date Comments 

2025 

Outdoor 
FLC  Saturday, September 20 Wednesday, September 24 

Outdoor FLC at Lennox 
Outdoor Leadership Center 

in Eustis, Maine* 
FLC 1 

condensed Tuesday, October 14 Thursday, October 16  

FAMILY 
WEEKEND Thursday, October 16 Sunday, October 19 FALL  FAMILY WEEKEND 

FLC 2 Thursday, November 13 Sunday, November 16  

 Friday, November 21 Monday, December 1 Thanksgiving Break 

FLC 3 
condensed Friday, December 12 Sunday, December 14 

James Roman Tournament 
*Wrestling/Basketball Season 

 
 Friday, December 19 Monday, January 5 Winter Break 

SIBLING FLC Friday, January 16 Sunday, January 18 
For Siblings 12 + ONLY 

*Wrestling/Basketball Season 

Outdoor 
FLC   Saturday, January 24 Tuesday, January 27 

Outdoor FLC at Lennox 
Outdoor Leadership Center 

in Eustis, Maine* 
FLC 4 

REMOTE 
 

Friday, January 30 
 

Saturday, January 31 * Wrestling/Basketball Season 

2026 

FLC 5 
 

Thursday, February 19 
 

 
Sunday, February 22 

 
* Wrestling/Basketball Season 

 Friday, March 6 Monday, March 23 Spring Break 

FLC 6  
condensed Tuesday, April 14 Thursday, April 16  

FAMILY 
WEEKEND Thursday, April 16 Sunday, April 19 SPRING FAMILY WEEKEND 

 Friday, May 29 Saturday, May 30 Baccalaureate and 
Graduation 

 
All FLCs begin at 7:00 pm on the first date and end by 12:00 noon on the last date. 
*During winter sports season, scheduling conflicts may occur that impact these FLCs. If you think 
your student will wrestle, please DO NOT sign up for an FLC during that season. Wrestlers leave 
campus for the entire weekend. 
*Outdoor FLCs are held on our North Campus, in Eustis, Maine.  
To sign up, please contact Katherine Mondanaro in the Family Education Office at 207-443-7117                                             
kmondanaro@hyde.edu . 

   
 

mailto:kmondanaro@hyde.edu


 

2025-26 Outdoor FLC Dates 
 

September 20-24 (Sat. – Wed.) 
 

January 24-27 (Sat. – Tue.) 
 

The Outdoor FLC begins at 7:00 PM on the first date and ends at noon on the last date.   
Outdoor FLCs begin and end on the Hyde School campus.   

    For more information, please contact Katherine Mondanaro in the Family Education office  
 (207) 443-7117 or  kmondanaro@hyde.edu 

 
 

 
 
                Important Notes for FLC sign up 
 
Please sign up for an FLC as soon as possible.  Space in each session is limited. 
 
We strongly recommend that Senior and PG parents do an FLC with their student    
before the March Break. 
 
Things to check before scheduling your FLC: 
  
o​ Your student’s athletic schedule – our athletic seasons are very busy and may       
require lengthy travel for your student. 
   
o​ SAT or ACT Tests – Check with your student to be sure he/she has not signed up          
for these tests during the FLC you have selected.  
  

   

 


